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Botanical Name

25.00 % Festuca rubra
25.00 % Lolium multiflorum

Ernst Conservation Seeds
8884 Mercer Pike
Meadville, PA 16335
(800) 873-3321 Fax (814) 336-5191
www.ernstseed.com

Commercial Conservation Mix - ERNMX-113

Common Name

Creeping Red Fescue
Annual Ryegrass

25.00 % Lolium perenne, ‘Blackstone' Perennial Ryegrass, 'Blackstone'

25.00 % Lolium perenne, ‘Confetti III'

100.00 %

Seeding Rate: 75-150 Ib per acre, or 3-5 Ib per 1,000 sq ft

Lawn & Turfgrass Sites

Perennial Ryegrass, 'Confetti III' (turf type)

Mix Price/Lb Bulk:

Price/Lb
5.52
1.20
4.08
4.08

$3.72

Durable and drought resistant, the ryegrass will stay greener in hot weather. The red fescue will work well in dry to wet shaded
areas and a variety of soil conditions. An ideal, inexpensive lawn mix for high-traffic areas. Mix formulations are subject to change
without notice depending on the availability of existing and new products. While the formula may change, the guiding philosophy

and function of the mix will not.

Price quotes guaranteed for 30 days.
All prices are FOB Meadville, PA.
Please check our web site at www.ernstseed.com
for current pricing when placing orders.
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